Genset
Model
Intake
method
Bore (mm) Stoke (mm) Engine Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displaceme
nt (L)
L*W*H (mm) Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGA9 10 8 9 7 Turbocharging 76 82 3TNV76-GGE 3L 1.116 1580*810*930 Water
KGA11 12 9 11 8.5 Turbocharging 82 84 3TNV82A-GGE 3L 1.331  1580*810*930 Water
KGA13 14 11 13 10 Turbocharging 88 90 3TNV88-GGE 3L 1.642 1580*810*930 Water
KGA15 17 13 15 12 Turbocharging 84 90 3TNV84T-GGE 3L 1.496 1580*810*930 Water
KGA20 22 18 20 16 Turbocharging 84 90 4TNV84T-GGE 3L 1.995 1580*810*930 Water
KGA31 34 28 31 25 Turbocharging 98 110 4TNV98-GGE 4L 3.319 1580*810*990 Water
KGA40 44 35 40 32 Turbocharging 98 110 4TNV98T-GGE 4L 3.319 1580*810*990 Water
KGA50 55 44 50 40 Turbocharging 106 125 4TNV106-GGE 4L 4.412 1580*810*990 Water
KGA56 62 50 56 45 Turbocharging 106 125 4TNV106T-GGE 4L 4.412 1580*810*990 Water
KGA10 11 9 10 8 Turbocharging 76 82 3TNV76-GGE 3L 1.116 1580*810*930 Water
KGA13 14 11 13 10 Turbocharging 82 84 3TNV82A-GGE 3L 1.331 1580*810*930 Water
KGA15 17 13 15 12 Turbocharging 88 90 3TNV88-GGE 3L 1.642 1580*810*930 Water
KGA19 21 17 19 15 Turbocharging 84 90 3TNV84T-GGE 3L 1.496 1580*810*930 Water
KGA25 28 22 25 20 Turbocharging 84 90 4TNV84-GGE 4L 1.995 1580*810*990 Water
KGA37.5 41 33 38 30 Turbocharging 98 110 4TNV98-GGE 4L 3.319 1580*810*990 Water
KGA47 52 41 47 37.5 Turbocharging 98 110 4TNV98T-GGE 4L 3.319 1580*810*990 Water
KGA53 58 46 53 42 Turbocharging 106 125 4TNV106-GGE 4L 4.412 1580*810*990 Water
KGA63 69 55 63 50 Turbocharging 106 125 4TNV106T-GGE 4L 4.412 1580*810*990 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Yanmar ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(8.75KVA-62.5KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ